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Name/ Title  Organization/ Title  Contact Email  

Dr. Jamie Vaudrey, Working 

Group Chair  
CT National Estuarine 
Research Reserve, Research 
Coordinator  
UConn Department of Marine 
Sciences, Asst. Research 
Professor  

Jamie.vaudrey@uconn.edu 

  

Griffin Harris Marine Science Magnet High 
School, Student 

 

Bill Lucey  Save the Sound, 
Soundkeeper 

Blucey@savethesound.org  

 

Craig Tobias  Groton Shellfish Commission, 
Member  

Craig.tobias@uconn.edu  

 

Larry Dunn  Chair Groton Conservation 
Commission, Chair  

Lndunn@comcast.net 

  

Zack Gordon  NOAA, Aquaculture Liaison  Zachary.gordon@noaa.gov 

  

Heather Somers  CGA, State Senator 18th 

District  
Heather.somers@cga.ct.gov 

  

David Carey  CT Bureau of Aquaculture, 
Director  

David.Carey@ct.gov  

 

Tessa Getchis  UConn Sea Grant, 
Aquaculture and 
Shellfisheries Extension 
Specialist  

Tessa.Getchis@uconn.edu 

  

Jim Markow / Marc Harrell Aeros Cultured Oysters, 
Growers/ Co-Owners 

Mysticoysters@gmail.com  
 
Mharrell311@yahoo.com 

 

Alan Banister Stonington Shellfish 
Commission, Member  

AlanBanister@comcast.net 
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Kelly Streich CT Department of Energy 
and Environmental 
Protection, Bureau of Water 
and Land Reuse, Technical 
Coordinator 

Kelly.Streich@ct.gov 

 

Lukas Houle 
Working Group Administrator 
Lukas.Houle@cga.ct.gov 

Bradford Towson 
Environment Committee LCO  
Bradford.Towson@cga.ct.gov 
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